Company
Information
Systems
Overview
Programmable
Controllers
Field I/O
Software

208V*
HP @
230V
HP @
460V I (A) HP @
208V*
HP @
230V
HP @
460V
Class
10B
Class
10 Class 20 Class 30
9 2 3 5 15 2 3 7.5 SR44-9 SR44-16 SR44-23
16 3 5 10 27 3 5 15 SR44-16 SR44-23 SR44-30
23 5 7.5 15 39 5 7.5 25 SR44-23 SR44-30 SR44-44
30 7.5 10 20 51 7.5 10 30 SR44-30 SR44-44 SR44-59
44 10 15 30 76 10 15 50 SR44-44 SR44-59 SR44-72
59 15 20 40 102 15 20 60 SR44-59 SR44-72 SR44-85
72 20 25 50 124 20 25 75 SR44-72 SR44-85 SR44-105
85 25 30 60 147 25 30 100 SR44-85 SR44-105 SR44-146
105 30 40 75 181 30 40 125 SR44-105 SR44-146 SR44-174
146 50 60 100 252 50 60 150 SR44-146 SR44-174 SR44-202
174 60 75 150 301 60 75 250 SR44-174 SR44-202 SR44-242
202 60 75 150 349 60 75 300 SR44-202 SR44-242 SR44-300
242 75 100 200 419 75 100 300 SR44-242 SR44-300 SR44-370
300 100 100 250 519 100 100 350 SR44-300 SR44-370 n/a
370 125 150 300 640 125 150 350 SR44-370 n/a n/a
*  208V applications are UL listed only as low as 196V.
**  For In-Delta connections, all six motor wires must be available for connection, and it is critical to exactly follow the In-
Delta wiring diagram in the SR44 User Manual or Quick-start Guide.  (Nine-lead motors CANNOT be connected in the
delta.)